28 428

Summercourt Bus Depot
Brighton Cross Parkins
St. Stephen Creakavose
High Street Peters Hill
Trewoon Stores

St Austell White River Cinema
St Austell South Street

St Austell Bus & Rail Station A
Cornwall College

Slades Road Aldi

St Austell South Street

St Austell Asda

Sandy Hill School

Chapel Fields

Tregrehan

Holmbush Holmbush Inn
St Blazey Gate Four Lords
St Blazey Polgrean Place
Tywardreath Highway
Lostwithiel Royal Talbot
Lostwithiel Cott Road
West Taphouse Post Box
Pelynt Church

East Looe Surgery

28 St Austell to Lostwithiel via St Blazey

428 Summercourt to Looe via St Austell | St Blazey | Lostwithiel

428 428 428 428 428 428

0550
0555
0600
0605
0610
0615
0616
0619

0612
0617
0622
0627
0632
0637
0638
0639

0649
0655
0658
0701
0709

0718
0730

0618
0623
0628
0633
0638
0643
0644
0645

L]
0623
0628
0633
0638
0643
0648
0649
0650

0700
0706
0709
0712
0720
v
0729
0741
0750

0731

0739
0744
0747
0750
0758
0800

L]
0810
0815
0820
0825
0830
0835
0836
0839

28

0905

0908
0913
0917
0920
0922

0924
0926
0929
0937
0939

e Mondays to Fridays during school holidays

28

1105

1108
1113
17
1120
1122

1124
1126
1129
1137
1139

28

1305

1308
1313
1317
1320
1322

1324
1326
1329
1337
1339

o Every Saturday, Mondays to Fridays during school holidays

28

1505

1508
1513
1517
1520
1522

1524
1526
1529
1537
1539

28

1620
1624
1628

1633
1637
1640

1644
1646
1649
1657
1659

28

1625

1628
1633
1637
1640
1642

1644
1646
1649
1657
1659

28

1808

1813
1817
1820
1822

1824
1826
1829
1837
1839

service operated by

TRAVELCORNWALL



28 428

East Looe Surgery

Pelynt Church

West Taphouse Post Box
Lostwithiel Cott Road
Lostwithiel Royal Talbot
Tywardreath Highway

St Blazey Polgrean Place

St Blazey Gate Four Lords
Tregrehan

Chapel Fields

Sandy Hill School

St Austell Asda arr

St Austell Asda dep

St Austell South Street

St Austell Bus & Rail Station A
St Austell opp White River Cinema
Trewoon Stores

High Street opp Peters Hill

St Stephen Creakavose
Brighton Cross Parkins
Brighton Cross Roundabout
Summercourt Bus Depot
Summercourt London Inn opp

28

0802
0805
0813
0816
0818
0822
08241
0827
0831
0831
0835
0839

28

0940
0943
0951
0954
0956
1000
1002
1005
1009
1009
1013
1017

28

1140
1143
1151
1154
1156
1200
1202
1205
1209
1209
1213
1217

28

1340
1343
1351
1354
1356
1400
1402
1405
1409
1409
1413
1417

e Mondays to Fridays only

28

1540
1543
1551
1554
1556
1600
1602
1605
1609
1609
1613
1617

28

1705
1708
1716
1719
1721
1725
1727
1730
1734
1734
1738
1742

28 Lostwithiel to St Austell via St Blazey
428 Looe to Summercourt via Lostwithiel | St Blazey | St Austell

Mondays to Saturdays except bank holidays

428 428 428

1810
1813
1817
1821
1825
1829
1829
1832
1833

1839
1841
1849
1852
1855

1902
1905
1909
1913
1917
1921
1921
1926
1928

L]
1850
1859
1911

v
1920
1928
1931
1934

1941
1944
1948
1952
1956
2000
2000
2003
2004

service operated by

TRAVELCORNWALL



